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DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

Lecture Roster Batch 2017-18

Month of March - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
03/03/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) [MCH Program Dr. Rachita
08/03/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (A1) |PPH Dr. Ani
10/03/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) |Contraception Dr. Anima
15/03/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |GDM Dr. Mamta
17/03/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) |Cancer Cx. Screening Dr. Upasana
22/03/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Post partum care Dr. Neelam
24/03/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) |Induction of labour Dr. Ani
29/03/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Utrovaginal Prolapse Dr. Anima
31/03/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) |Normal labour Dr. Parul

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

Seminar Roster Batch- 2017-18

Month of March - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
07/03/2022 Monday Normal labour Dr.Shikla
14/03/2022 Monday 02-04 (PM) lnduct?on of !abgur Dr. Deepa
21/03/2022 Monday Drugs in obstetrics Dr. Deepa
28/03/2022 Monday Instruement in obstetrics & Gynae  |Dr.Urbja

w
Dr. Ne Swaroop
Proff. & HOD.

Deptt. Of OBS & Gynae




